QA Fresher Training K4 Da Nang - Bug #2422

Hién thi néi dung "Other request:" sai

05/21/2023 11:52 AM - QA 9073

Status: New
Priority: High
Assignee:
Category:

Target version:

Start date:
Due date:

% Done:

Estimated time:

Spent time:

05/21/2023
05/22/2023
0%

1.00 hour
0.00 hour

Description

[.M0 ta: Hién thi ndi dung "Other request:" sai

I.Step by step:

- Login vao web vdi account = Test4

- Tai man hinh My timesheet: Click link Leave & record (No12) (c6 request late/early va status khac Sent

I1.K&t qua mong dgi: Tai [Other Request]
- Hién thj dang text mau dé
- N6i dung "[late-early]"

IV.Két qua thuc t€ : Hién thj N/A
V.Evidence : Tham khao hinh anh bén dudi
(o Date |CheckinlCheckout] tate | Early [in officel 0T Work time] Lack | Comp Picavelulcavel —Adminnote | Adion |

1 2023-05-01 | Mon  08:27 08:00 08:00 00:00 O Forget | | & leave
2 2023-05-02 | Tue 17:43 08:00 O Forget | | O leave
3 2023-05-03 | Wed 08:00 [ Forget | | O leave
4 2023-05-04 | Thu 10:00 08:00 O Forget | | O leave
5 2023-05-05 | Fri 08:48 12:30 00:18 04:30 03:42 03:12 04:48 O Forget | O Late/Early | O leave
6 2023-05-06 | Sat 12:37 17:33 04:56 04:56 [ Forget | |
7 2023-05-07 | Sun [ Forget | |
8 2023-05-08 | Mon  09:30 15:30  01:00 02:00 06:00 05:00 03:00 O Forget | O Late/Early | O leave
9  2023-05-09 | Tue  08:35 17:47  00:05 09:12  00:17 07:55 00:05 O Forget | O Late/Early | O leave
10 2023-05-10 | Wed 15:30 08:00 [ Forget | | O leave
11 2023-05-11 | Thu 08:00 O Forget | | O leave
12 2023-05-12 | Fri 08:36 17:43 00:06 09:07 00:13 07:54 00:06 00:06 [ Forget | & Late/Early | O leave
13 2023-05-13 | Sat 08:35 17:25 08:50 08:50 [ Forget | |
14 2023-05-14 | Sun 08:59 17:32 08:33 08:33 [ Forget | |
15 2023-05-15 | Mon  08:25 17:24 00:06  08:59 07:54 00:06 O Forget | O Late/Early | O leave
16  2023-05-16 | Tue 08:36 08:00 O Forget | | O leave
17  2023-05-17 | Wed 08:00 O Forget | | O leave
18  2023-05-18 | Thu 08:00 O Forget | | O leave
19 2023-05-19 | Fri 08:36 17:06 00:06 00:24  08:30 07:30 00:30 O Forget | O Late/Early | O leave
20 2023-05-20 | sat [ Forget | |

09:07  09:07 | |

Iv/?id=2908&back link=timesheet/index
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Edit Register Late/Early

Registration Date:
Confirmation Date:
Register for date:
Other request:
Checkin:

Late time:

Date make up work:(*)

Reason:(*)

Status:

Nguyén Thanh Huyén:

2023-05-21 10:30

2023-05-21 11:39

2023-05-12

08:36

00:06

2023-05-14

Checkout: 17:43

Early time:

Overtime: 08:33 | Time requested: 00:06

Bi mudn

Confirmed

confirmed

Cannot edit Confirmed request!

X

@ Cancel

07/17/2025
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Register leave

Register for date: 2023-05-21

Manager: Nguyén Thanh Huysn

Other request: MNfA

Checkin: 08:36 Checkout: 17:43
Work time: 09:07 Lack time:

leave all day:

Range:(*) 08:30 |- 17:30 O paid ® unpaid | Time count: 09:00
Reason:(*)

- Truding hep nghf cd ngay thi chon "leave all day”
- Trudng hop nghi cd sdng ca chigu (khéng nghi cad ngay)
thi c&n tao 2 khodng thdi gian tudng Ung khéng trong vai khodng théi gian naghl trua

- leave time: 09:00
- Paid leave: 08:00/08:00 ~ (1 day)

- Quota: -1.00/0.00 day(s) ~ (-08:00)
- Remain: -2.00 day(s)

& Register & cancel
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